Thursday, September 26, 2019, 7:30 p.m., Caruth Auditorium
Organ Faculty Recital Scott Dettra

Monday, October 21, 7:30pm, Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
Organ Recital with David Goode
(Collaboration between Transfiguration, SMU, Dallas AGO)
Tuesday, October 22, 10am-12pm, SMU, Caruth Auditorium
Organ Master Class with David Goode
 
Tuesday, October 22, 7:30pm, St. Stephen Presbyterian Church Fort Worth
Organ Recital with Christophe Mantoux
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, October 23, 9am -12pm, St. Stephen Presbyterian Church Fort Worth
Organ Master Class with Christophe Mantoux

Thursday, November 14, 7:30pm, Caruth Auditorium
SMU Organ Studio Fall Recital
 
Saturday, November 16, 9am -12pm, University Park United Methodist Church Dallas
Organ Master Class with Philippe Lefebvre
Sunday, November 17, 2:30pm, Meyerson Symphony Center
Organ Recital with Philippe Lefebvre, Shing-Young Latry, Bradley Welch
 
Friday, January 17, 7:30pm, St. Andrew UMC, Plano
Organ Recital Thierry Escaich (RTA series)
Saturday, January 18, St. Andrew UMC, Plano
Master Class Organ Improvisation and Organ Composition with Thierry Escaich

Friday, January 24, 7:30pm, SMU, Caruth Auditorium
Faculty Organ Recital with Stefan Engels

Sunday, February 23, 7:00pm, Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
Organ Recital with Stefan Engels

Thursday, March 26, 7:30pm, Caruth Auditorium
SMU Organ Studio Spring Recital

Sunday, April 19,7:00pm, Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
Organ Recital with Nathan Laube
 






